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199104190001
12390

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
12660

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79 Sec:21 Twn:22
Rng:3
Other:LYMAN'
S ADDITION
TO
MONTEVALLO

199104190001
12690

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
13210

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104050000
98640

04/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

337 193

199104240001
17340

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804

199104240001
17430

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804

199104010000
92400

04/01/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WARNER,
CRAIG S. &
ROBIN

335 910 9 98 Lot#:13 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

199104190001
12320

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
12450

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
12870

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
13130

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
13170

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104050000
98300

04/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

337 196

199104240001
17200

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804 Other:MORTG
AGE 337,
PAGE 188.


