Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104190001 12390	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77				
199104190001 12660	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				Sec:21 Twn:22 Rng:3 Other:LYMAN' S ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
199104190001 12690	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77				INGIVI E VILLEG
199104190001 13210	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				
199104050000 98640	04/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	337	193				
199104240001 17340	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804				
199104240001 17430	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804				
199104010000 92400	04/01/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WARNER, CRAIG S. & ROBIN	335	910	9	98		Lot#:13 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
199104190001 12320	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				
199104190001 12450	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77				
199104190001 12870	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77				
199104190001 13130	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				
199104190001 13170	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				
199104050000 98300	04/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	337	196				
199104240001 17200	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804				Other:MORTG AGE 337, PAGE 188.